
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 5; Name= HIGHWAY 55 LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200708280004
04260

08/28/2007
11:52:54

HIGHWAY 55
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DUTCH
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

38 137 Lot#:239
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

200709200004
41330

09/20/2007
10:29:12

HIGHWAY 55
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

38 137 Lot#:205
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS FINAL
PLOT

200709200004
41390

09/20/2007
10:29:18

HIGHWAY 55
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

38 137 Lot#:250
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS FINAL
PLAT

200710110004
74520

10/11/2007
03:36:29

HIGHWAY 55
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DUTCH
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

38 137 Lot#:15
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS FINAL
PLAT

200709200004
41360

09/20/2007
10:29:15

HIGHWAY 55
LLC

Grantor DEEDS S & B
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

38 137 Lot#:105
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS FINAL
PLAT

200801100000
15570

01/10/2008
03:14:07

HIGHWAY 55
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WILLOW
OAKS LLC

38 137 Lot#:305
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

200810140004
04180

10/14/2008
09:41:08

HIGHWAY 55
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

38 137 Lot#:109
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS FINAL
PLAT

200810140004
04200

10/14/2008
09:41:10

HIGHWAY 55
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

38 137 Lot#:118
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS FINAL
PLAT


